
Ynpas11eH1-1e no cp1-131-14ecKoVI Kynb-rype 1-1 cnop-ry A,QM1-1H1-1CTpa41-11-1 ropo,Qa 4ern:161-1HcKa 

OCOO "<t>e.Qepa41-1s:i nerKoVI aT11eT1-1K1-1 4e11s:i61-1HcKoVI 0611acT1-1" 

4eMnMOHaT ropoAa 4e.n.s16MHCKa no .nerKOM 3TI10TMKe 

24-25 MaJI 2022 ro.Q r. 4em16HHCK 

CocTas rnasHoM cyAeMcKor.:1 Ko1111en·n1 
rnaeHaR cydeiicKaR KonnezuR: 
lnasHblVI cy.Qbs:i 
TexH1-1YecK1-1VI ,QeneraT - 1-1HcneKTop 
lnaBHblVI ceKpeTapb 
3aMecT1-1Te11b masHoro cy.Qbl-1 
3aMecT1-1Te11b masHoro ceKpeTaps:i 
3aMecT1-1Te11b masHoro CY.Qbl-1 no Harpa>1<.QeH1-110 
Cmapwue cydbu: 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i no 6ery 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i Ha cp1-1H1-1we 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i Ha cp0Tocp1-1H1-1we 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i-xpoH0MeTp1-1cT 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i-cTapTep 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i no npbl>KKaM s BblCOTY 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i no npbl>KKaM c wecTOM 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i no npbl>KKaM s .QJll-1Hy, TpoVIHblM 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i no T011KaH1-110 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i no MeTaH1-1t0 
CTapw1-1VI cy,Qbs:i-pa,Q1-101-1HcpopMaTop 

rnaBHbl~ CYAb51 
CyAb5! BK 

Bvi4e-npe3viAeHT <DnA40 

M.B. lopHocTaes 
K.O. Ci..1Hs:!KOB 
A.B. CM0111-1Ha 
B.n. CTa4eHKo 
A.C. nanaesa 
M.H. <t>1-1111-1HKosa 

B.B. Tpery6osa 
A.A. KHH3esa 
C.C. HaropHblVI 
lit.A. OxpeMos 
B.H. nanaes 
A.B. Ko4eHKOB 
E.B. Dlt16l-1K1'1H 
/J,.A. Tpery6os 
M.C. LtepenaHosa 
H.H. laHrano 
E.lll . lllrHaTosa 

ropHocraeB M.B. 
4em161-1HCK 

0'1H5!KOB K.0. 
4en5161'1HCK 

r. 4e11s:i61-1HCK 
r. 4e11s:i61-1HCK 
r. 4e11s:i61-1HCK 
r. 4e11s:i61-1HCK 
r.4ern:i61-1HcK 
r.LJe11s:i61-1HCK 

r.LJem:161-1HCK 
L 4ens:i6i..1HCK 
r. 4ens:i61'1HCK 
r. 4ens:i61'1HCK 
r. 4e11s:i6i..1HCK 
r. Lle11s:i61-1HCK 
r. 4ens:i61'1HCK 
r. 4ens:i61'1HCK 
r. 4e11s:i61-1HCK 
r. 4ens:i61'1HCK 
r. 4e11s:i61-1HCK 

IlK lllM. E.EneClllHOM 

CCBK 
CCBK 
CC1K 
CCBK 
CC1K 
CC2K 

CC1K 
CC2K 
CC1K 
CC1K 
CCBK 
CC1K 
CC1K 
CC1K 
CC1K 
CCBK 
CCBK 


